BP-GNX-LED -G /IV
Description
Rugged AC-only and emergency exits for use
in wet or dirty areas.  Exits feature corrosion-
resistant polycarbonate enclosures and high
output, energy saving LED lamps.
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________

-R Red
-G Green
Ordering Guide
Options
(See below)AC Model
GNX-LED AC-Only Exit - 120/277VAC Input
Emergency Models
BP-GNX-LED Nickel Cadmium Battery
(no remote capacity)
HBP-GNX-LED Heavy Duty Lead Calcium Battery
(with 15W remote capacity)
HBPN-GNX-LED Heavy Duty Nickel Cadmium Battery
(with 15W remote capacity)
Combination Models
BP-GNX-LED-DEH Two side mounted 5.5 watt lighting heads
Lead Calcium Battery (no remote capacity)
HBP-GNX-LED-DEH Two side mounted 5.5 watt lighting heads
Lead Calcium Battery (15W remote capacity)
HBPN-GNX-LED-DEH Two side mounted 5.5 watt lighting heads
Nickel Cadmium Battery (15W remote capacity)
Accessories
Order Model Description
PG-5 Wire Guard (exits without lighting heads)
PG-10 Wire Guard (exits with lighting heads)
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
/SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit
/IA Audible Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
/IV Visual Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
GUTH is a Philips group brand
Dimensions
Emergency Operation
Upon failure of the normal utility power, a solid-state transfer switch auto-
matically activates the DC lamps providing uninterrupted operation.
Emergency illumination will be supplied for a minimum of 90 minutes.
During emergency operation, the exit battery is protected from severe
discharge damage by an automatic low voltage disconnect circuit that
discontinues unit operation when battery voltage reaches 87.5% of
nominal. When normal utility power is restored, the battery is automati-
cally disconnected from the load and a recharging cycle begins that will
return the battery to full capacity within 24 hours.
Battery
Models BP-GNX-LED and HBP-GNX-LED: Sealed Lead Calcium
maintenance free battery designed to provide many years of
dependable service.
Models BPN-GNX-LED and HBPN-GNX-LED: Sealed Nickel
Cadmium longest life maintenance free battery.
Warranty
Unit: (including LED lamps) 3 years full coverage against defects in
materials and workmanship from date of shipment.
Battery: 3 years full warranty plus an additional 7 years of pro-rata
coverage.
GNX-LED Series Specifications
Construction
Housing: Corrosion resistant NEMA 4X type sealed and